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2014-15 Minor in Philosophy - 18 hours

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POLS

POLS

100
200
220
461

462

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Logic
Introduction to Ethics

Early Political Philosophy
OR

Modern Political Philosophy

take two of the following

AIS
PHIL
POLS
POLS

POLS
PSYC

SPCM

460
492
461
462

465
348

466

American Indian Philosophy
Topics in Philosophy

Early Political Philosophy
Modern Political Philosophy

Contemporary Political Thought
Psychology of Religion

Principles of Rhetoric



